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:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
WHARTON, RICHLAND TWP.

SEC 15 T.2S. R.12E.
PIN OWNER

30-1275-0000-00 HUSTON JERRY & BONNIE TRUSTEE
30-1275-0100-00 LENTZ WILLIAM R & SANDRA L
30-1280-0000-00 BELL CRAIG J & KEVIN D
30-1280-0100-00 BELL ELIZABETH A  LE ETAL
30-1345-0000-00 WALTER ROBERT J & JOYCE E
30-1350-0000-00 FOLTZ MICHAEL J & RHONDA J
30-1355-0000-00 HORN ROSALEE & RONALD L


